
Date Paper

Monday, March 03, 2014 Tamil 1st Paper

Wednesday, March 05, 2014 Tamil 2nd Paper

Thursday, March 06, 2014 English 1st paper

Friday, March 07, 2014 English 2nd paper

Monday, March 10, 2014 Physics, Economics

Thursday, March 13, 2014 Commerce, Geography, Home Science

Friday, March 14, 2014 Mathematics, Biology, Microbiology

Monday, March 17, 2014 Chemistry, Accountancy

Thursday, March 20, 2014 Biology, History, Botany, Business Mathematics

Monday, March 24, 2014 Political Science. Nursing, statistics

Tuesday, March 25, 2014 Computer Science, Bio - Chemistry

Date Paper

Wednesday, March 26, 2014 Tamil 1st Paper

Thursday, March 27, 2014 Tamil 2nd Paper

Tuesday, April 01, 2014 English 1st paper

Wednesday, April 02, 2014 English 2nd paper

Friday, April 04, 2014 Mathematics

Monday, April 07, 2014 Science

Wednesday, April 09, 2014 Social Sciences

Tamil Nadu SSLC Time Table 2014

Tamil Nadu HSC Time Table 2014


